
 t num
ESG-CV Grantee Continuum of Care (CoC)/County Street 

Outreach
Emergency 

Shelter
Rapid 

ReHousing
Grant 
Admin

Amount
Awarded

1
Amador Tuolumne Community Action 

Agency
Amador, Calaveras, Tuolumne and Mariposa Counties $310,000 $310,000

2 City of Salinas Salinas/Monterey & San Benito Counties CoC $150,000 $150,000

3 Santa Cruz County Watsonville/Santa Cruz City & County CoC $408,043 $408,043

4 Santa Barbara County Santa Maria/Santa Barbara County CoC $408,043 $408,043

5 County of Sonoma Santa Rosa/Petaluma/Sonoma County CoC $300,000 $300,000

6 County of Yolo Davis/Woodland/Yolo County CoC $129,831 $129,831

7 County of Marin Marin County CoC $300,000 $300,000

8 Los Angeles County Development Authority Los Angeles City and County CoC $408,043 $408,043

9 County of Ventura Oxnard/San Buenaventura/Ventura County CoC $115,000 $115,000

10 Manchester Pomo Band of Indians Mendocino/Sonoma $50,000 $5,000 $55,000

11 Sherwood Valley Band of Pomo Indians Mendocino $45,000 $30,000 $7,500 $82,500

12 Pukúu Cultural Community Services Los Angeles $433,000 $43,300 $476,300

13 Tule River Indian Housing Authority Tulare $60,000 $90,000 $15,000 $165,000

14 Northern Circle Indian Housing Authority Mendocino $200,000 $20,000 $220,000

$105,000 $803,000 $2,528,960 $90,800 $3,527,760Total Awarded

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
Emergency Solutions Grants - Coronavirus (ESG-CV)

Reallocated Funding - Awardee List
December 20, 2022

1 of 1 12/20/2022


	Reallocated Funding Award List 

